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Frans Schutten
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Frans Schutten
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Ringnr

2-8612705
2-8275578
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2-8274978
2-8257991
2-8685222
2-8275575
2-8275583
2-8275409
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Punten

3602.
3561.
3272.
2837.
2405.
2365.
2302.
2269.
2246.
2219.
2191.
1929.
1853.
1834.
1825.
1798.
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1665.
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1577.
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